The contract faculty cum system administrator 
will have to perform duties in the Navodaya 
Vidyalaya as per with regular teaching staff & 
as per the direction given by principal. 

4. The contract faculty cum system administrator 
will receive a consolidated remuneration of Rs. 
7500/- (Rs. Seven Thousand five hundred only) 
per month during the currency of the contract. 

5. The contract faculty cum system administrator 
will employee himself efficiently and 
diligently also will devote his whole time to 
the duties of the service will not engage 
directly or indirectly in any trade, business